
 

 

 

The chart below is effective July 1, 2022 – June 30, 2023. 

Household Size Annual 
Income 

Monthly 
Income 

Twice per 
Month 

Every two 
Weeks 

Weekly Income 

1 $17,667 $1,473 $737 $680 $340 
2 $23,803 $1,984 $992 $916 $458 
3 $29,939 $2,495 $1,248 $1,152 $576 
4 $36,075 $3,007 $1,504 $1,388 $694 
5 $42,211 $3,518 $1,759 $1,624 $812 
6 $48,347 $4,029 $2,015 $1,860 $930 
7 $54,483 $4,541 $2,271 $2,096 $1,048 
8 $60,619 $5,052 $2,526 $2,332 $1,166 

For each additional 
family member add: 

 
$6,136 

 
$512 

 
$256 

 
$236 

 
$118 

 

 


