## The chart below is effective July 1, 2022 – June 30, 2023.

Household Size	Annual	Monthly	Twice per	Every two	Weekly Income
	Income	Income	Month	Weeks	
1	\$17,667	\$1,473	\$737	\$680	\$340
2	\$23,803	\$1,984	\$992	\$916	\$458
3	\$29,939	\$2,495	\$1,248	\$1,152	\$576
4	\$36,075	\$3,007	\$1,504	\$1,388	\$694
5	\$42,211	\$3,518	\$1,759	\$1,624	\$812
6	\$48,347	\$4,029	\$2,015	\$1,860	\$930
7	\$54,483	\$4,541	\$2,271	\$2,096	\$1,048
8	\$60,619	\$5,052	\$2,526	\$2,332	\$1,166
For each additional					
family member add:	\$6,136	\$512	\$256	\$236	\$118